Ham & Cheese Panini

Servings:
Serving Size:
Meal Type:
Category:
HACCP Process:

Ham & cheese panini

Ingredients

DistPart
Measurement #

200 Ounce 236012

100 Ounce 100018

100.00
100.00 100.00
Lunch
Entree

No Cook

Description

MEAT COMBO PK
SLCD 12-1 JENNO

CHEESE,
AMERICAN,
YELLOW,
PASTEURIZED,
SLICED

Nutrition Information

Calories

Fat

Trans Fat
Carbohydrates
Sugar

Iron

Vitamin A

200.85
14.85¢g
0.00g
2.93g
1.069g
0.90mg

24.871U

Preparation Instructions

READY_TO_EAT

Protein

SaturatedFat

Cholesterol

Fiber

Sodium

Vitamin C

Calcium

13.769
6.659
67.54mg
0.01g
674.29mg
1.19mg

39.90mg



DistPart

Measurement # Description
1 Piece 831161 BREAD PANINI 192-
.82Z PILLS

Preparation Instructions

DISCLAIMER:

Preparation Instructions

MICROWAVE

Tips and Handling: For best results thaw bread at
ambient temperature (72F). Thawing under refrigeration
is not recommended. To thaw a partial case, remove
desired amount of product and lay out on a sheet pan
and cover with plastic. Product will thaw at room
temperature (72F) in approximately 1-2 hours. To thaw
an entire case, remove from the freezer and leave in
original packaging with inner bags sealed. Product will
thaw at room temperature in approximately 9-12 hours.

DO NOT VARY FROM THIS RECIPE, THE NUTRITION STANDARDS ARE SET BY THE USDA TO MEET THE
NATIONAL SCHOOL LUNCH/BREAKFAST PROGRAM REQUIREMENTS AND ARE FOLLOWED BY THE

INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION.



