# Ham & Cheese Panini

Servings:	100.00
Serving Size:	100.00 100.00
Meal Type:	Lunch
Category:	Entree
HACCP Process:	No Cook
Ham 9 ahaasa nanini	

Ham & cheese panini

#### **Nutrition Information**

Calories	200.85	Protein	13.76g
Fat	14.85g	SaturatedFat	6.65g
Trans Fat	0.00g	Cholesterol	67.54mg
Carbohydrates	2.93g	Fiber	0.01g
Sugar	1.06g	Sodium	674.29mg
Iron	0.90mg	Vitamin C	1.19mg
Vitamin A	24.87IU	Calcium	39.90mg

## Ingredients

Measurement	DistPart #	Description	Preparation Instructions
200 Ounce	236012	MEAT COMBO PK SLCD 12-1 JENNO	
100 Ounce	100018	CHEESE, AMERICAN, YELLOW, PASTEURIZED, SLICED	READY_TO_EAT

Measurement	DistPart #	Description	Preparation Instructions
1 Piece	831161	BREAD PANINI 192- .82Z PILLS	MICROWAVE  Tips and Handling: For best results thaw bread at ambient temperature (72F). Thawing under refrigeration is not recommended. To thaw a partial case, remove desired amount of product and lay out on a sheet pan and cover with plastic. Product will thaw at room temperature (72F) in approximately 1-2 hours. To thaw an entire case, remove from the freezer and leave in original packaging with inner bags sealed. Product will thaw at room temperature in approximately 9-12 hours.

### **Preparation Instructions**

#### DISCLAIMER:

DO NOT VARY FROM THIS RECIPE, THE NUTRITION STANDARDS ARE SET BY THE USDA TO MEET THE NATIONAL SCHOOL LUNCH/BREAKFAST PROGRAM REQUIREMENTS AND ARE FOLLOWED BY THE INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION.